
Last Name First Name Street City State Zip Code Phone # Email Address Expiration Date
Adams Phyllis 412 W. 2nd St. Maryville MO 64468 660-853-0166 padams64468@gmail.com 8/9/2021
Ake Paula 2167 Orchid Blossom Ct. St. Peters MO 63376 314-680-3773 tuetken_00@yahoo.com 7/21/2023
Armstrong Erma Jean 1282 Highway A Moberly MO 65270 660-651-4604 carla@mcmsys.com 7/31/2025
Barker Robin 1700 Lakeview Rd Mexico MO 65265 573-721-6433 b.robin@tntgroup.com 4/30/2021
Baryshnikova Shelvy Nataliia 10844 Woodforest Dr St. Louis MO 63128 202-550-4539 balletnbs@gmail.com 12/7/2022
Brant Stephanie 51 Brenda St Glen Carbon IL 62034 618-974-0673 stmcgov@gmail.com 12/10/2022
Brumley Janice 4452 Venice Ave Ozark MO 65721 904-234-6469 heartofavolunteer@yahoo.com 3/29/2025
Busse Michelle 28 Behlmann Farms Ct Florissant MO 63034 314-910-2660 michellemoe3@yahoo.com 8/15/2024
Campbell Kara 5215 County Rd 110 Carthage MO 64836 435-724-8426 kara.campbell05@gmail.com 7/1/2023
Castellano Erin 9148 Conser Ct Crestwood MO 63123 314-809-6646 erinbagby@gmail.com 7/15/2025
Childress Bridgette 1127 Sunny Ridge Dr O'Fallon MO 63366 636-698-3780 bchilm@yahoo.com 6/27/2023
Clovis Kara 2465 Southern Hills Mexico MO 65265 573-310-4235 karaclovis@gmail.com 7/6/2023
Cope Lorin 3516 Giles Ave St. Louis MO 63116 330-903-7711 buckeyeohio@hotmail.com 12/21/2022
Corbett Paul 112 Ballew Ln Waynesville MO 65583 573-774-2989 lepaul679@hotmail.com 10/5/2023
Corbett Lelar 112 Ballew Ln Waynesville MO 65583 573-774-2989 lelarcorbett@hotmail.com 4/30/2021
Cordell Carla 141 Greentrails Dr N. Chesterfield MO 63017 314-324-1710 ccordell@swbell.net 8/20/2021
Cudd Stacia 1109 Viola St Smithville MO 64089 816-718-5611 nafbstacia@gmail.com 1/3/2023
Dragoo David 2 Park Circle Mexico MO 65265 573-581-0492 daveftdr33@gmail.com 9/18/2024
Duke Valerie 497 Highway KK Troy MO 63379 636-248-1636 636valerie@gmail.com 5/12/2025
Edgar Emily 56506 McFall Pl Hannibal MO 63401 573-231-8006 eah52f@gmail.com 9/14/2023
Emhoff Theresa 312 Emma Circle Marionville MO 65705 417-461-6829 theresum67@gmail.com 8/1/2023
Farris Rebecca 325 S. Ballas Rd. Kirkwood MO 63122 314-368-6594 rjfarris325@gmail.com 8/13/2021
Fitzwater Emilie 607 Spencer Creek Rd Camdenton MO 64020 573-434-6848 emiliehmua@yahoo.com 45883
Fleck Cynthia 309 White House Farm Ln Chesterfield MO 63017 314-518-3846 cynthiafleck@sbcglobal.net 1/7/2023
Frazer Phil 2224 Southern Woods Dr Cordova TN 38016 479-250-5356 wphillipfrazer@gmail.com 7/2/2025
Freeman Pam 5832 S Freeman Ln Rogersville MO 65742 417-582-8888 Missspringfield@hotmail.com 10/19/2023
Grushevsky Tatiana 18243 Canyon Forest Ct Chesterfield MO 63005 314-680-1997 ilta12@yahoo.com 7/22/2025
Gunn Donya 10311 Watson Rd Sunset Hills MO 63127 314-372-0516 donya@imagesagency.com 7/25/2025
Harrington Nicole 901 NW Ward Rd, Apt 308 Lee's Summit MO 64086 847-849-0161 tysonandnicole.2021@gmail.com 8/26/2025
Harris Brett 4110 Forest Dale Dr Little Rock AR 72223 870-504-0171 brett.harris11@gmail.com 10/28/2023
Hesington Dana 1405 Farm Rd 1100 Monett MO 65708 417-669-1701 dana.hesington@hotmail.com 2/8/2023
Hogan Rachael Available on Request 816-868-8016 rachaelhoganosu@hotmail.com 6/18/2024
Hughes Farhonda 9104 NE 97th St Kansas City MO 64157 816-548-5239 fcmeetings@gmail.com 8/11/2025
Ivy Mary-Randall 3720 Laclede Ave, Apt 3236 St. Louis MO 63108 662-816-9443 maryrandallivy@gmail.com 2/16/2024
James Barbara 745 Estes Park Dr St. Peters MO 63376 314-956-9504 bjames12beme@gmail.com 7/11/2023
Jennings Laina PO Box 10723 Fort Smith AR 72917 479-285-9568 1razorbackfan@prodigy.net 7/25/2025
Johnson Patrice 9026 Gedde Ave St Louis MO 63134 314-292-9652 patricej715@gmail.com 3/7/2024
Karsen-Denham Katrina 145 Palm Gardens Dr Camdenton MO 65020 618-697-5521 kkarsen14@icloud.com 8/4/2024
Kelley Angela 2681 E Oakbrook Dr Columbia MO 65202 573-529-8077 angiekelley2019@yahoo.com 9/11/2024
Kelly Megan Renee 1989 State Hwy AB Seymour MO 65746 417-349-1954 missmousa2020@gmail.com 6/22/2024
Kiersz Rebekah 11935 Lakeview Circle Rolla MO 65401 573-528-2929 rkiersz14@gmail.com 4/30/2021
Lawler Allison 923 W Battlefield Rd Springfield MO 65807 217-577-1103 allilawler94@gmail.com 2/4/2024
Li Victoria 6985 Snow Way Dr St. Louis MO 63130 510-690-4515 li.victoria@wustl.edu 4/26/2025
Marchbanks Kelley 4515 Coventry Ln NE Cedar Rapids IA 52402 541-231-0931 marchbanksk@gmail.com 11/11/2022
Maxey Steve 11005 N Hunter Ave Kansas City MO 64157 660-359-7244 maxeysteve@gmail.com 2/4/2023
McCallister Shari 1468 S Sam Houston Blvd Houston MO 65483 417-260-0024 dlflorist@yahoo.com 10/20/2023
McCarty Brooke 5511 Thornbrook Pkwy Columbia MO 65203 573-268-4875 Brooke@WeichertFT.com 10/16/2021
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Meuschke Beverly 1609 Rosebud St. Mexico MO 65265 573-473-2125 bmeuschke@sbcglobal.net 4/30/2021
Meuschke Gene 1609 Rosebud St. Mexico MO 65265 573-721-1057 jemeuschke@sbcglobal.net 3/21/2023
Meyer Leslie 29140 Audrain Road 408 Benton City MO 65232 573-473-1567 socialsolutionsbylesliemeyer@gmail.com 11/11/2024
Misemer Kendell 2790 State Highway B Stanberry MO 64489 660-562-7790 kgmise@grm.net 4/30/2021
Mize Sarah 22887 Return Ln Waynesville MO 65583 573-528-4418 sarahmize13@gmail.com 4/30/2021
Nelson Jefonte (Jay) 1410 Wright St. St. Louis MO 63107 314-585-2055 jefontenelson.jn@outlook.com 11/6/2021
Newton Victoria 6386 Holcomb Ave Des Moines IA 50322 641-799-3663 victoriamarianewton@gmail.com 8/21/2024
Norris Shannon 4446 NW State Route P Hamilton MO 64644 573-528-1144 smnbarrelracer@gmail.com 4/20/2024
O'Connell Elise 339 W Berry Ave Chicago IL 60657 513-257-5905 elisemoconnell@yahoo.com 10/5/2023
Orwig Joy 605 N. Columbia St Bloomfield IA 52537 515-669-8957 joy.orwig@yahoo.com 8/7/2021
Otterby Seanica 11327 N. Bristol Ave. Kansas City MO 64156 816-718-8691 seanicaotterby@gmail.com 4/30/2021
Owen Holly 15808 E 35th Street South Independence MO 64055 816-813-9387 hlw_owen@yahoo.com 6/7/2023
Pedersen Libby 5025 Hi-View Ave St. Louis MO 63119 314-602-3120 libbyjpedersen@gmail.com 7/13/2025
Reineke Corky 20110 County Line Rd Edgerton MO 64444 816-718-5610 cartaximom@aol.com 7/28/2023
Reineke Chuck 20110 County Line Rd Edgerton MO 64444 816-807-9089 Selrahcwr@aol.com 7/31/2025
Riley Ruby 20215 Henry Ln Dixon MO 65459 573-528-9651 matt12@cablemo.net 4/30/2021
Robinson Tammy 606 Turning Leaf Ct. Wentzville MO 63385 314-285-8225 wambamtam67@gmail.com 9/10/2023
Robinson Nelson 606 Turning Leaf Ct. O'Fallon MO 63366 314-952-7839 nrobinsonhockey64@yahoo.com 9/10/2023
Rucker Wauneen 4314 Arco Ave St. Louis MO 63110 314-601-2540 neendst1992@gmail.com 7/20/2023
Ryan Lauren 13 Silver Birch Ct Wentzville MO 63385 636-357-5754 laurenmryan12@gmail.com 9/11/2021
Sago Abbey 2028 Highway O Huntsville MO 65259 660-414-5630 abbeysago15@gmail.com 11/15/2024
Santangelo Christina 4632 Slumberwood Ln St. Louis MO 63128 314-570-1818 csantangelo4325@gmail.com 2/25/2023
Schenck Tess 23 Julie Dr Carbon IL 62034 618-977-0637 tess.h.boyer@gmail.com 1/18/2023
Schneider Julianna 420 W Adams Ave Kirkwood MO 63122 573-552-7696 schneiderjs17@icloud.com 6/13/2023
Schumacher Kaitlyn 999 W Sunshine St Springfield MO 65807 417-669-8520 kschumacher@ky3.com 7/13/2025
Segafredo Cindy 1958 S. El Dorado Columbia MO 65201 573-808-4901 segafredocindy@hotmail.com 4/30/2021
Snider Jennifer 7219 Tall Oak Ct St. Louis MO 63129 314-939-5256 jsnider160883@gmail.com 3/19/2023
Stallcup Susan 3578 W Vincent Dr Springfield MO 65810 417-425-2113 missbransondirector@gmail.com 10/8/2023
Stathem Keitt 713 Sugar Glen Dr. St. Peters MO 63376 314-910-8915 kstathem@gmail.com 8/9/2021
Stephens Hillary 3641 S. Linden Ave. Springfield MO 65804 417-830-7664 hillary.stephens@guardianpharmacymissouri.com 9/21/2021
Stumpf Meghan 6925 Ewing Ave Kansas City MO 64133 217-653-4368 meghanastumpf@comcast.net 7/26/2024
Tella Rena 705 N 12th Ave Ozark MO 65721 417-597-1281 renatella@ozarktigers.org 10/10/2025
Underwood Kim Available on Request 314-971-6004 friendliestflower@gmail.com 5/25/2025
Watts Danielle 903 Panda Dr Fulton MO 65251 573-590-0921 daniellewatts@ryanconstructionco.com 10/18/2023
Webster A'Yanna 2003 E 60th Terrace Kansas City MO 64130 816-674-9593 misskc1998@gmail.com 9/9/2023
Weidner Jennifer 19155 E 900th Ave Dieterich IL 62424 217-343-0771 jenniferanneweidner@yahoo.com 6/29/2023
Weyer Renee 715 NE Windrose Dr #B Kansas City MO 64155 816-616-8588 reneeweyer@gmail.com 7/27/2023
White Wendy 142 Cherry Hill Court Lake Ozark MO 65049 573-280-1230 wendy.d.white@gmail.com 8/17/2021
Wyatt Patricia 223 James Ave Maryville MO 64468 660-582-6880 pjp@nwmissouri.edu 7/30/2021


